
sn.lr. 
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3fffiJ ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
3ft:rftltl fct3f'm/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

~ cr Jli;RitfUf d]'q"/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
~ ~ .mrtta1 ~IVIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

ffi{)ctcriC1q{IR/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 
, .:> 

{q;f.;:r Cif./Ph. No. 0471- 2564568/2564545) 
~-fotfct?J ~ ~. <ftQ'AQ'A'tfl/'tfiQIR\l'llfQ'Ol/04/2024-2025 ~ 01.08.2024 

E-Tender Notice No. VSSC/CMG/A01/04/2024-2025 Dated 01.08.2024 

t -filmc;l c#i't .li'CifU iiG1iiT I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 

fc1cRur I Description ~I Details 

3-ffitfrcfr, d'l Q fl Q fl 'H'l * S! frll fcl C1 ~ *sR ;f;- fc;tc.r 
~ ~ ~:m ;f;- ~ ;f;- ~ 

~ Cl1T ~~/Title of work CI IC11aj_Cflc>l CT1 ~ I Airconditioning works for proposed 
Bonded Store for storage of propellant raw materials at 
RPP, VSSC 

fo1FclcJ * <ft "Jf$ 3i CT1 <R I fu1 C1 "(>l'ldl(1/ 
~11.05 ~ /Lakhs .;) 

Estimate cost put to tender 

~ w ~ cfi'r ~~ ~ *' ~ 
~ ~~T ~ cfi'r ~ ;f;- 15cT f?;ar ~ 
f.ila:rr ~ 

{04) "'t:TR" ·a:r~T~/Four Months 
Period of completion in months reckoned 

from the 15th day of date of issue of work 

order 

.31cffu ~ c;'Rla=r fo1FclcJ C\frll~\?1 CfiT 
~/From 02.08.2024, 10.00 ~/Hrs "C1Cf1fto 12.08.2024, 
23.00 ~/Hrs 

si3CT1c>l)s fiRrr 0lT ~ ~ Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 29.08.2024 
Period during which the tender document 
can be downloaded. 

~ f4l>l'JCf1{0J 
~/From 03.08.2024, 09.00 ~/Hrs "C1Cf1fto 13.08.2024, 

Bid clarifications 
12.00 ~/Hrs 
Extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 30.08.2024 

fo1FclcJ -error cfi'r .3ffiiJ:r ~ q ~ CfiT "C1Cf1/Up to 17.08.2024, 23.00 ~/Hrs 

Last date and time for receipt of tenders Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 03.09.2024 

fo1FclcJ ~ cfi'r .3ffiiJ:r ~ q ~ 
cnT/On 21.08.2024, 15.00 ~/Hrs 
Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 05.09.2024 

Due date and t ime of opening of tenders 

~ ~ ufu (tcrn5r) 
~22,100 .00 Earnest money deposit (EMD) 

~~-
~ ~rq;' :tfl Q IR Jl, c:fl Q 'A Q 'A :tfl 

Group Director, CMG, VSSC 


